

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 5-6 of 2011
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 502-503 OF 2011

KARNATAKA HOUSING BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.K.REDDY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/05/2011 These Appeals were mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu Shivaraj Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Ms. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, counsel appearing for the appellant states that the appellant shall deposit the amount, awarded in the order of the High Court against which the appeals are filed, within two weeks from today.

I.A.s are disposed of accordingly.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master