

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 7-8

in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 502-503 OF 2011

KARNATAKA HOUSING BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.K.REDDY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for direction)

Date: 27/07/2011 These Appeals were taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

For Respondent/applicant

Mr. Basava Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

The Principal District Judge, Gulbarga, may not  
insist for the original record for allowing the  
respondents to withdraw the deposited amount.

IAs are disposed of accordingly.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master